
 

10-07-2014 11-07-2014 12-07-2014 13-07-2014 18-07-2014 19-07-2014

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Friday Saturday

…-8:00 Zzz…-w e are ;p Zzzz… Zzzz… Zzzz…

8:00-8:30 WAKE UP WAKE UP WAKE UP

8:30-9:00 BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30 LUNCH

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00 DINNER

20:00-20:30
PREPARE 

FOR… ->

PREPARE 

FOR… ->

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-…

LECTURE 1 

GROUP 1

LECTURE 2 

GROUP 2

LECTURE 3 

GROUP 1

LECTURE 3 

GROUP 2

LECTURE 4 

GROUP 1

LECTURE 4 

GROUP 2

CORPORATE 

DAY

LUNCH

CLOSING 

SESSION + 

EXAM

DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER

FREE TIME

LECTURE 1 

GROUP 2

LECTURE 2 

GROUP 1

PREPARE FOR… -> PREPARE FOR… -> PREPARE FOR… ->

…PARTY TIME! …PARTY TIME! …PARTY TIME! …PARTY TIME!

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

DEPARTURES

FREE TIME FREE TIME FREE TIME FREE TIME

PREPARE FOR… ->

COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK

LAB 1 

GROUP 2

LAB 2 

GROUP 1

LAB 3 

GROUP 2

LAB 4 

GROUP 1

LAB 1 

GROUP 1

LAB 2 

GROUP 2

LAB 3 

GROUP 1

LAB 4 

GROUP 2

COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK

17-07-2014

Thursday

Zzzz…

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

14-07-2014 15-07-2014 16-07-2014

Zzzz…

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

TuesdayMonday Wednesday

Zzzz…

WEEKEND 

TRIP

WEEKEND 

TRIP

DINNER

FREE TIME

Zzzz…

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

…PARTY 

TIME!

…PARTY 

TIME!

Time/Date

ARRIVALS

WELCOME 

PARTY

OPENING 

SESSION

CITY RALLY

WEEKEND 

TRIP


